GLS-SIMGLS-SIMGLS-SIMGLS-SIM
Sensor Integration Module
The GLS-SIM is a compact interface device designed to allow Crestron Green
Light™ sensors to be connected directly to a Cresnet control network.
Cresnet® is the communications backbone for Crestron sensors, dimmers,
keypads, touchpanels, shade controllers, thermostats, and many other
devices. This flexible 4-wire bus provides data communications and 24
Volts DC power for all of the devices on the Cresnet network. The GLS-SIM

SETUP: SETUP: SETUP: SETUP: (1) red LED, used for touch-settable ID (TSID)
EnvironmentalEnvironmentalEnvironmentalEnvironmental
Temperature : Temperature : Temperature : Temperature : 32° to 104°F (0° to 40°C)
Humidity : Humidity : Humidity : Humidity : 0% to 95% RH (non-condensing)
Power RequirementsPower RequirementsPower RequirementsPower Requirements
Cresnet Power Usage: Cresnet Power Usage: Cresnet Power Usage: Cresnet Power Usage: TBD
* Actual load capability dependent upon the amount of available Cresnet
power in the system.
Available ModelsAvailable ModelsAvailable ModelsAvailable Models
GLS-SIM:GLS-SIM:GLS-SIM:GLS-SIM: Crestron Green Light™ Sensor Integration Module
Available AccessoriesAvailable AccessoriesAvailable AccessoriesAvailable Accessories
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® "High-Power" Control Cable, non-
plenum, teal, 1000 ft spool
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500: Cresnet® "High-Power" Control Cable, non-
plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, black, 500 ft
box
CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, orange, 500
ft box
CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 250 ft
box
www.crestron.com    800.237.2041www.crestron.com    800.237.2041www.crestron.com    800.237.2041www.crestron.com    800.237.2041
GLS-SIMGLS-SIMGLS-SIMGLS-SIM Sensor Integration Module Sensor Integration Module Sensor Integration Module Sensor Integration Module
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 1000 ft
spool
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, yellow, 500 ft box
CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, black, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, orange, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 1000 ft spool
CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, yellow, 500 ft spool
Crestron Electronics, Inc.  15 Volvo Drive | Rockleigh, NJ 07647
Tel:  800.237.2041 / 201.767.3400 | Fax:  201.767.1905
GLS-SIMGLS-SIMGLS-SIMGLS-SIM Sensor Integration Module